Ver: 0.8
Nov 03, 2015
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G517 Global Mixed-mode Technology
Power Distribution Switch
Features

 2
G517 Global Mixed-mode Technology
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER MARKING ENABLE Current
Limit
Output
MOS
RDS(ON)
TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Green)
G517AH1TP1U 5AACx Active High SET 70mΩ -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-6
G517AH1TB1U 5AACx Active High SET 60mΩ -40oC to +85oC SOT-23-6
G517AH1RB1U 5AAC Active High SET 60mΩ -40oC to +85oC TDFN2x2-6
G517AL1TP1U 5AAAx Active High SET 70mΩ -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-6
G517AL2TP1U 5AABx Active Low SET 70mΩ -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-6
G517AL1TB1U 5AAAx Active High SET 60mΩ -40oC to +85oC SOT-23-6
G517AL2TB1U 5AABx Active Low SET 60mΩ -40oC to +85oC SOT-23-6
G517AL1RB1U 5AAA Active High SET 60mΩ -40oC to +85oC TDFN2x2-6
G517AL2RB1U 5AAB Active Low SET 60mΩ -40oC to +85oC TDFN2x2-6
G517AL1RB1D 5AAA Active High SET 60mΩ -40oC to +85oC TDFN2x2-6
G517AL2RB1D 5AAB Active Low SET 60mΩ -40oC to +85oC TDFN2x2-6
G517B1T11U 5AB1x Active High 0.4A 75mΩ -40oC to +85oC SOT-23-5
G517B2T11U 5AB2x Active Low 0.4A 75mΩ -40oC to +85oC SOT-23-5
G517B1U51U 5AB1 Active High 0.4A 70mΩ -40oC to +85oC WDFN2x2-6
G517B2U51U 5AB2 Active Low 0.4A 70mΩ -40oC to +85oC WDFN2x2-6
G517C1T11U 5AC1x Active High 0.8A 75mΩ -40oC to +85oC SOT-23-5
G517C2T11U 5AC2x Active Low 0.8A 75mΩ -40oC to +85oC SOT-23-5
G517C1U51U 5AC1 Active High 0.8A 70mΩ -40oC to +85oC WDFN2x2-6
G517C2U51U 5AC2 Active Low 0.8A 70mΩ -40oC to +85oC WDFN2x2-6
G517D1T11U 5AD1x Active High 1.3A 75mΩ -40oC to +85oC SOT-23-5
G517D2T11U 5AD2x Active Low 1.3A 75mΩ -40oC to +85oC SOT-23-5
G517D1U51U 5AD1 Active High 1.3A 70mΩ -40oC to +85oC WDFN2x2-6
G517D2U51U 5AD2 Active Low 1.3A 70mΩ -40oC to +85oC WDFN2x2-6
G517E1T11U 5AE1x Active High 1.8A 75mΩ -40oC to +85oC SOT-23-5
G517E2T11U 5AE2x Active Low 1.8A 75mΩ -40oC to +85oC SOT-23-5
G517E1U51U 5AE1 Active High 1.8A 70mΩ -40oC to +85oC WDFN2x2-6
G517E2U51U 5AE2 Active Low 1.8A 70mΩ -40oC to +85oC WDFN2x2-6
G517F1T11U 5AF1x Active High 2.5A 65mΩ -40oC to +85oC SOT-23-5
G517F2T11U 5AF2x Active Low 2.5A 65mΩ -40oC to +85oC SOT-23-5
G517F1U51U 5AF1 Active High 2.5A 64mΩ -40oC to +85oC WDFN2x2-6
G517F2U51U 5AF2 Active Low 2.5A 64mΩ -40oC to +85oC WDFN2x2-6
G517F1TP1U 5AF1x Active High 2.5A 49mΩ -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-6 FC
G517F2TP1U 5AF2x Active Low 2.5A 49mΩ -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-6 FC
G517F1TO1U 5AF1x Active High 2.5A 49mΩ -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-5 FC
G517F2TO1U 5AF2x Active Low 2.5A 49mΩ -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-5 FC
G517F1P81U G517F1 Active High 2.5A 56mΩ -40oC to +85oC MSOP8
G517F2P81U G517F2 Active Low 2.5A 56mΩ -40oC to +85oC MSOP8
G517G1TP1U 5AG1x Active High 3.4A 49mΩ -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-6 FC
G517G2TP1U 5AG2x Active Low 3.4A 49mΩ -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-6 FC
G517G1TO1U 5AG1x Active High 3.4A 49mΩ -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-5 FC
G517G2TO1U 5AG2x Active Low 3.4A 49mΩ -40oC to +85oC TSOT-23-5 FC
G517G1P81U G517G1 Active High 3.4A 56mΩ -40oC to +85oC MSOP8
G517G2P81U G517G2 Active Low 3.4A 56mΩ -40oC to +85oC MSOP8
Note:T1:SOT-23-5  TB: SOT-23-6  TP:TSOT-23-6/TSOT-23-6 FC  RB:TDFN2x2-6  U5:WDFN2x2-6  TO:TSOT-23-5 FC
P8: MSOP-8
1: Bonding Code
U&D: Tape & Reel